CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order Number: 001

CONTRACT INFORMATION:
Contract For: General Construction

Date: April 11, 2019 Date: January 7, 2020

CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
J.W. Kelso Company Inc.

7225 Harborside Drive
Galveston, Texas 77554

ARCHITECT: (Name and address)
PBK Architects Inc.

11 E. Greenway Plaza, 22nd Floor
Houston, Texas 77046

.($18,551.00)

$ 686,982.00
0.00

$

$ 686,982.00
§ __18551.00
$ 668,431.00

""thonzed by Consuucuon Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
r, in whlch case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

'HITECT CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Galveston Independent School District

PBK Ari:}iitécts Inc ' J.W. Kelso Company Inc.

OWNER (Firm name)

ARCHITECT ﬂ"zrm : CONTRACTOR (Firm name)

SatpZle EY

Zach Williams, Vice President

Timothy Bargeron, Assistant
Superintendent for Business and

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
o\ /o4 /2020

PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE
01/07/2020

AlA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intematlonal Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 11:27:57 ET on 01/08/2020 under Order No. 8348483959 which expires on 08/24/2020, and is not for resale.

(3B9ADASD)



